SAMPLE BALLOT

This is a common ballot, however, some offices will appear only in certain precincts which will apply to your districts.

OFFICIAL BALLOT	GEI	TUSCALOOSA	COU	AL AMENDMENT ELECTION NTY, ALABAMA 5, 2024
	U MUS	TRUCTIONS TO THE VO	⊃ co	
STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING ALABAMA		FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)		FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE, 6TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO. 5 (Vote for One)
DEMOCRATIC PARTY)	CHRISTY EDWARDS		○ AL MAY Republican
O ALABAMA REPUBLICAN	0	•	Write-in	○ Write-
FOR PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDE OF THE UNITED STATES	NT	FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 2 (Vote for One)		FOR CIRCUIT CLERK, TUSCALOOSA COUNTY (Vote for One)
(Vote for One)	0	CHAD HANSON Republican		SONYA McKINSTRY Democrat
 KAMALA D. HARRIS TIM WALZ 	0	V	Write-in	MAGARIA HAMNER BOBO
Democrat DONALD J. TRUMP JD VANCE Republican		FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE 3 (Vote for One)		FOR TUSCALOOSA COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
O ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	0	TERRY A. MOORE		(Vote for One)
NICOLE SHANAHAN Independent	0	V	Write-in	○ WARD D. "Rob" ROBERTSON, III
CHASE OLIVER MIKE TER MAAT Independent	F	OR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEAL JUDGE, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)	s	FOR MEMBER, TUSCALOOSA COUNTY COMMISSION,
JILL STEIN SAMSON KOMLAN-LeBEAU KPADI Independent	NOU	RICHARD MINOR	\dashv	DISTRICT NO. (Vote for One)
0	0	•	Write-in	
FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTAT CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT (Vote for One)		OR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEAL JUDGE, PLACE 2 (Vote for One) RICH ANDERSON Republican		FOR TUSCALOOSA COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR (Vote for One) LEIGH ANN FAIR Republican
	F	OR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEAL	.s	Write
FOR CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPRE COURT (Vote for One)		JUDGE, PLACE 3 (Vote for One)		FOR TUSCALOOSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR (Vote for One)
○ GREG GRIFFIN	0	Republican		SUSAN D JONES
SARAH STEWART Republican			vvrite-in	Republican Write
	/rite-in	FOR PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (Vote for One)	ſ	FOR MEMBER, TUSCALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,
SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1 (Vote for One)	0	TWINKLE ANDRESS CAVANAUGH Republican		DISTRICT NO. (Vote for One)
CHRIS McCOOL	0		Write-in	
Republican	/rite-in	FOR MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO.	┠	
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2 (Vote for One)		(Vote for One)		
C TOMMY BRYAN Republican		FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE,		
0	/rite-in	6TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO. 2 (Vote for One)		
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3 (Vote for One)	0	JAMES H. (Jim) ROBERTS, JR.		
○ WILL SELLERS Republican		FOR CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE,	Write-in	
0	/rite-in	6TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PLACE NO. 3 (Vote for One)		
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4 (Vote for One)	0	ELIZABETH COLWICK HAMNER		
O JAY MITCHELL	0	V	Write-in	CONTINUE VOTING
Republican	/rite-in			ON BACK

THESE OFFICES RUN BY DISTRICT

FO	R UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT (Vote for One)
0	ROBERT B. ADERHOLT
0	Republican
	Write
FO	R UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 7TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT (Vote for One)
0	TERRI A. SEWELL
0	ROBIN LITAKER Republican
0	
	Write
	FOR MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 7 (Vote for One)
0	ALLEN LONG
0	Republican
	Write
	FOR MEMBER.
Т	USCALOOSA COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1 (Vote for One)
0	STANLEY JOSEPH ACKER Republican
0	Write
	FOR MEMBER,
T	USCALOOSA COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2 (Vote for One)
0	JERRY MICHAEL TINGLE Republican
0	Write
Т	FOR MEMBER, USCALOOSA COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3 (Vote for One)
0	MARK C. NELSON Republican
0	Write
Т	FOR MEMBER, USCALOOSA COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4 (Vote for One)
0	REGINALD MURRAY
0	Democrat
_	Write
	FOR MEMBER,
	TUSCALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 1 (Vote for One)
0	PORTIA JONES Democrat
0	Write
	FOR MEMBER,
	TUSCALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 3 (Vote for One)
0	DAVID LANCE BAILEY Republican
0	Write
	FOR MEMBER, TUSCALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 7
	(Vote for One)
_	CLARENCE ALBERT SQUIRES JR.

"Shall the following Amendment to the	
Constitution of Alahama be adopted?"	

PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1

Proposing an amendment to the Constitution of Alabama of 2022, to grant certain sixteenth section and indemnity school land that is owned in fee simple by the Franklin County school system, is located in Fayette County and Walker County, and is for the exclusive use of schools in the Franklin County School System to the Franklin County Board of Education; and to provide for the distribution of any proceeds and interest generated by this land to the Franklin County Board of Education. (Proposed by Act 2024-301)

O YES	
-------	--

O N	C
-----	---

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS OF LOCAL APPLICATION TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT IN ONLY THE COUNTY OF APPLICATION

LOCAL AMENDMENT 1

Relating to Tuscaloosa County, proposing an amendment to the Constitution of Alabama of 2022, to provide, effective for the school year commencing in August 2025, that territory subject to the jurisdiction and control of the Tuscaloosa City Board of Education would only include territory within the corporate limits of the City of Tuscaloosa, and territory outside of the corporate limits of the City of Tuscaloosa would be subject to the jurisdiction and control of the Tuscaloosa County Board of Education or any other city board of Education outside of the corporate limits of the City of Tuscaloosa, if applicable. (Proposed by Act 2024-163)

O YES

O NO

END OF BALLOT